Startliste - MTBO Camp 23 - #4 - Vragum/Al

2023-04-21

ME

14:00 Robin Fzeraas
14:02 Nicolas Pinsard
14:04 Oliver Friis

14.06 Vakant

14:08 Martin Skarlén
14:10 Nikolay Nachev
14:12 Anders Blomster
14:14 Vakant

14:16 Martin Stenha
14:18 Noah Hoffmann
14:20 Joakim Skarlén
M35

14:41 Arnis Saltums
M40

14:19 Sebastian Giese
14:21 Vakant

14:23 Johan MacLassen
14:25 Vakant

14:27 Hendrik Hess
M45

14:01 Lasse Jansson
14:03 Patrik Svedberg
14:05 Jacob Skovsgaard
14.07 Erik Jonsson
14:09 Arto Voutilainen
14:11 Peter Kihlstenius
14:13 Marshall Miller
14:15 Stellan Tack
14:17 Martin Thorwart
MJ

14:53 Alexander Dyberg
14:55 Marius E. Aamodt
14:57 Peter Lindvall

WE

14:43 Laura Csucs-Fenyvesi
14:45 Ceaecilie Ruelgkke Christoffersen
14:47 Iva Medilkova
14:49 Hristina Kozareva
14:51 Nikoline Holm Splittorff
M50

15:11 Jonny Engel
15:13 Vakant

15:15 Niklas Eklund

14500 meter
Sande Sportsklubb
Bol d'air

Navet

Vakant

Haninge SOK

Elita

Silkeborg OK
Vakant

Sporticus Orienteering
Mariager Fjord OK
Haninge SOK

12300 meter
STAG

12300 meter
Orkelljunga FK
Vakant

Navet

Vakant

USV TU Dresden

12300 meter
Eksjoé SOK
Gavle OK
Navet

L-100 IF
JYPS
Haninge SOK

MeOS 2023-04-15 22:14:12, ME, (1/5)

Start

8160377
8200996

8000328
8163001
8016171

8667520
8200233
8042997

Start
8005204

Start
8357136

8261082

8301933

Start

8234300
8060203
8619435
8022961
8670555
8075820

Empire Orienteering Club

OK Hammaren
Preetzer TSV

12300 meter

IFK Lidingé SOK
Oppsal Orientering
Haninge SOK

12300 meter

IFK Mora OK

OK @st Birkerad
Sporticus Orienteering
Elita

FIF Hillerad

11075 meter

OK Ravinen
Vakant

Kamrat och IF KIF

8485867
8197409

Start

8042722
9000434
8087191

Start

8170588
8240592
8667533
8655668
8160599

Start

8092969



15:17
15:19
15:21
15:23
15:25
15:27
15:29
15:31
15:33
15:35
15:37
15:39
15:41
15:43
15:45

M55

14:01
14:03
14:05
14:07
14:09
14:11
14:13
14:15
14:17
14:19
14:21
14:23
14:25
14:27
14:29
14:31
14:33
14:35
14:37
14:39
14:41
14:43
14:45
14:47
14:49
14:51

MY
14:20

M60

14:44
14:46
14:48
14:50
14:52
14:54

Mark Stodgell
Vakant

Peter Simmonds
Michael Lindholm
Vakant

Eilert Aamodt
Daniel Ostvall

Ulf Andersson
Vakant

Nils Pistora
Ronnie Pettersson
Patric de Boussard
Vakant

Wim Vervoort
Malte Lennerstedt

Peter Albinsson
Jorn Svensen
Lars Persson

Steen Leisner Larsen

Jonas Holmgren
Stefan Johansson
Joakim Sorinder

Manfred Stockmayer

Max Lindfors

Gert Espersen
Helena Svensson
Ulrich Ghisler
Patrick Wirz

Louis Steinthal
Michael Sturm
Jarn Riis

Pesho Hedberg
Claus Sihm

Kjell Einarsson
Anders Harfot
Stefan Pfister
Peter Sandvang
Mikael Gustafsson
Frederic Pinsard
Claus Rasmussen
Andy Conn

Stian Hoffmann

Karsten Ulrik Niss
Vakant

Par Gustavsson
Uffe Spanner
Stig Thunell
Juhani Jetsonen

MeOS 2023-04-15 22:14:12, M50, (2/5)

GBR MTBO
Vakant

GBR MTBO
Navet

Vakant
Oppsal Orientering
Lunds OK
Haninge SOK
Vakant

Lunds OK
Haninge SOK
IFK Enskede
Vakant

Trol

Lunds OK

11075 meter

IFK Enskede

Navet

OK Skogsfalken

Allergd OK

OK Hammaren
Trosabygdens OK

OK Skogsfalken

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
Navet

FK Herkules

OK @st Birkerad

Multi Terrain Bike Orienteers
FIF Hillerad

Sanfo adventure racing team
Aarhus 1900 orientering
Lunds OK

Navet

OK Skogshjortarna
Horsens OK
Thurgorienta

FIF Hillerad

IKHP Huskvarna

AS SAMOIS

OK Roskilde

Gbr masters

11075 meter
Navet

9550 meter

Aalborg OK

Vakant

FK Herkules

Aarhus 1900 orientering
Haninge SOK
OC-DUBHE

8645277

8248035
8646096

8002090
8303026
8069411

8116118
8140629
8201107

8630901
8061020

Start
8190119
525653
8041230
8657157
8260125
8654171
8067014
8631100
8016168

8067515

8451967
8300866
8000034

8240962
8662151
8240164
8661580
8626969
1411618
8657151
8040464
8009138
9250390

Start
8280807

Start
8418888

8311103

8008827
8644836



14:56
14:58
15:00
15:02
15:04
15:06
15:08
15:10
15:12
15:14
15:16
15:18
15:20
15:22
15:24
15:26
15:28
15:30
15:32
15:34
15:36
15:38
15:40
15:42
15:44
15:46

M65

14:00
14:02
14:04
14:06
14:08
14:10
14:12
14:14
14:16
14:18
14:20
14:22
14:24
14:26
14:28
14:30
14:32
14:34
14:36
14:38
14:40
14:42

W45
14:59
15:01

Frans Hermodsson
Jan Magaller

Stefan Kollberg
Bjarke Sucksdorff
Vakant

Jakob Holm

Hans Olsén
Magnus Holger Aasa
Troels Bent Hansen
Carl Peter Noe
Vakant

Kent Lodberg

Tore Hulgaard

Ulla Place Petersen
Marc Meeuwssen
Allan Topp

Vakant

Bjern Sommer
Henrik Jargensen
Maths Carlsson
Georges Mahler
Andrew McNeill
Vakant

Claes Renner

Dirk Deijgers
Anders Stjerndahl

Lars-Olof Schén
Walter Rahm

Saren Tarp

Jgrgen Nielsen
Finn Johannsen
Nils-Robert Persson
Sonnenberg Sergej
Laus Seir Hansen
Lennart Karlsson
Lasse Johansson

Johnny Frands Eriksen

Harald Mannel

Jens Kristian Kjeergaard

Johan Claes
James Stewart
Johan Carlsson
Henrik Wibe

Bob Cherry

Tony Brand-Barker
Lemmie Rotving
Peter Muller
Richard Bengtsson

Runa lversen
Daniela Renner

MeOS 2023-04-15 22:14:12, M60, (3/5)

Lunds OK

Navet

Eksjo SOK

Allergd OK

Vakant

Aarhus 1900 orientering
Sundbybergs IK

IFK Goteborg Orientering
Allergd OK

Silkeborg OK

Vakant

Aarhus 1900 orientering
Farum OK

Allerad OK

Trol

OK Ost Birkerad
Vakant

Aarhus 1900 orientering
Allergd OK
Tolered-Utby Ol-klubb
SCAPA NANCY
Orienteering Taranaki
Vakant

Haninge SOK

HAMOK

IFK Lidingdé SOK

9550 meter

OK Mark

OLG Pfaffikon

Aarhus 1900 orientering
Allerad OK

Ballerup OK

Kamrat och IF KIF

oTB

Helsingar SOK
Markbygdens OK

Eds SK

Allergd OK

OL-Team Wehrsdorf
Aarhus 1900 orientering
BORASCA

Moravian

Trollhattans SOK
Allergd OK

GB MTBO Team

GBR MTBO

Ballerup OK

Multi Terrain Bike Orienteers
Lunds OK

9550 meter
Horsens OK
Haninge SOK

8081939
8161062
8652935
8009105

8200363
8223311
8664222

8657146
8664218
8101015
8662162

8635893
8626198
8281261
8170962
8076642

8010238
8657161

Start

8013178
8499999
8089693
8635882
8646076
8280156
8629992
8016647
8482300
8019299
8664210
8644826
8089697
8201257
8129871
8080655
8626187
8655904
8050258
8635888
2508456
1070770

Start
891872
8140633



15:03
15:05
15:07
15:09

M70

14:32
14:34
14:36
14:38
14:40
14:42
14:44
14:46
14:48
14:50
14:52

M75

14:14
14:16
14:18
14:20
14:22
14:24
14:26
14:28
14:30
14:32

W50

14:51
14:53
14:55
14:57
14:59
15:01
15:03
15:05
15:07

W55

14:35
14:37
14:39
14:41
14:43
14:45
14:47
14:49

W60

14:05
14:07
14:09

Anne R. Boye-Mgller
Katja Reibert Hansen
Mette Ellegaard Kokholm
Miia Jamsén

Lars Sahlberg
Keld Johnsen
Per Wiman
Vakant

Kevin Pickering
Olof Stahl
Vakant

Carl Malling
Mikko Lukkarinen
Hans R. Vendelbjerg
Leif Carlsson

Jack Skrydstrup

Jes Henrik Steen
Per-Martin Gustavson
John Rasmussen
Rob Timmermans
Saren Bjgrngen
Klaus Olsen

Niels Duedahl

Wolf Eberle

Per Allan Pedersen

Helene Ripa
Malin Agren
Vakant

Camilla Engel
Ulrika Andersson
Nina Hoffmann
Jenny Gustafsson
Vakant

Cecilia Ronnfjard

Charlotte Bergmann
Cecilia Lingerud
Berit Harfot

Asa Bergstrgm
Ulrika Gustafsson
Anne-Maj Blomster
Meieli Sieber

Suzy Larsson

Uta Spehr
Sanne Fisker
Anki Svardby-Bergman

MeOS 2023-04-15 22:14:12, W45, (4/5)

Horsens OK
Allergd OK
Horsens OK
JYPS

8550 meter
Leksands OK
THOK

Taby OK
Vakant

Wim

Lunds OK
Vakant
Randers OK
SK Pohjantahti
Aarhus 1900 orientering
SOK Viljan

8550 meter

KOK

OK @st Birkerad
Tjallmo-Godegards OK
Navet

ASUB Orientation
OK @st Birkerad
THOK

OK @st Birkerad
HSV Aigen

OK FROS

8550 meter
Haninge SOK
Lunds OK
Vakant

OK Ravinen
Haninge SOK
OK Sorg

Lunds OK
Vakant

OK Skogsfalken

8550 meter
Allerad OK

OK Skogsfalken
Horsens OK

Taby OK

IK Vista

OLG Wislig

OK Skogshjortarna

8550 meter

TUS Karlsruhe-Rueppurr
Lyngby OK

OK Kare

8625630
8662159
7204613
8667761

Start 2

8238960
8201150
8405071

8008956
8013166

7007777
8201921

8460264

Start 2

8220238
8664252
8339555

8664182
8120444
8638413
8271048
8161245
8002518

Start 2
8108161
8488999

8073327
8250573
342460

8013159

Start 2

8009101
8061015
8002520
8110890
8131718
8016165
8682068
8280666

Start 2
8655887
8664219



14:11
14:13
14:15
14:17
14:19
14:21
14:23
14:25
14:27
14:29
14:31
14:33

W65
14:01
14:03

W70

14:04
14:06
14:.08
14:10
14:12

W75
14:00
14:02

Bente Madsen
Ingela Andersson
Vakant

Sari Jetsonen
Monica Kollberg
Gigi Sucksdorff
Olga Sonnenberg
Annika Engstrem
Vakant

S@s Munch Hansen
Berit M. Vendelbjerg
Angela Brand-Barker

Tove Sonne Andersen
Margareta Anne Meiton

Annelise MacLassen
Vakant

Birgit Hausner
Vakant

Bea Rahm

Kirsten Brunstedt
Vibeke Vogelius

MeOS 2023-04-15 22:14:12, W60, (5/5)

THOK
Lunds OK
Vakant
OC-DUBHE
Eksjo SOK
Allergd OK
oTB

OK Kare
Vakant

OK Sorg
Aarhus 1900 orientering
GBR MTBO

8550 meter
OK Jst Birkerad
IFK Lidingé SOK

8550 meter
Navet

Vakant

OK SG
Vakant

OLG Pfaffikon

8550 meter
OK Jst Birkerad
Silkeborg OK

8250259
8011163

8079680
8619401
8662154
8269050
8428420

8280160

8381961

Start 2
8500991
8662155

Start 2
8240449

8662156

Start 2
8130748
8670222



